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LISTA DEI CANDIDATI PER LE ELEZIONI AMMINISTRATIVE DEL

NOME

MARTINA
GIANPAOLO
MARIANA
MARZIO
REMO
MATILDE
LUCA
MARINELLA
MAURO
GIUSEPPE
FLAVIO
LETIZIA
LUISA

CARLO

IGINO GIAMPIERO

" MATTEO

COGNOME

ALBERTI
BERBOTTO
CERNESCU

CIRAVEGNA

CLARO
ESPOSITO
GALUPPO

GROSSO
IACOVELLI
LAMBERTO
MAGLIANO

MARTINO

MATTIS

PATRIA
PERREDDA

TORTA

COMUNE DI BRA del 08/09 GIUGNO 2024
LUOGO DI NASCITA

BRA (CN)

BRA (CN)

HIRLAU (ROMANIA)

CUNEO
DRONERO (CN)

LUSSEMBURGO

CARIGNANO (TO)

BRA (CN)
SAVIGLIANO
BRA (CN)
BRA (CN)
BRA (CN)
BRA (CN)
BRA (CN)
IGLESIAS (CA)

BRA (CN)

DATA DI NASCITA

12/01/96
18/09/92
25/06/76
- 04/07/66
18/07/66
27/04/66
21/09/73
10/07/67
16/10/74
01/04/69
03/06/59
27/05/88
10/08/97
16/01/89
23/09/63
17/04/91



